
Specifications

Gas Tube Breakdown Voltage 350 V ± 20%

Gas Tube Impulse Breakdown Voltage 1000 V ± 20%

Gas Tube Insulation Resistance 10,000 MW

Dimensions 0.31" (8mm) OD x 0.23" (6mm)

Replacement Cross Reference

Lightning Protector
Models

Replacement Gas Tube Models

90V 
LPX090

90V 
LPX090G

90V 
LPX090-6

230V 
LPX230

350V 
LPX350

600V 
LPX600

AL6-NMNFBW   •    

AL6-NFNFB  •     

AL6-NMNFB  •     

AL6-TMTFB  •     

AL6-RTPRTJB  •     

AL6-RSPRSJB  •     

AL-NFNFBHP •   • • •

AL-NFNFB •   • • •

AL-NMNFB •   • • •

AL-TMTFB •   • • •

AL-RTPRTJB •   • • •

AL-RBPRBJB •   • • •

AL-UFUFB •   • • •

AL-BMBFB •   • • •

AL-FFFF •   • • •

AL-SFSFB •   • • •

AL-SFNFB •   • • •

AL-SMSFB •   • • •


